TM
Ultrasonic Flowmeter Range
Titan Enterprises Limited
A genuine step change
in flowmeter technology
TM
IDEAL FOR
Drink Dispensing

�
�
ORDER CODES
Standard Materials of Construction
Body and tube – PEEK / St St
‘O’ Ring seal – Viton®
Output – Pulse
End fittings – 1/2” BSP
Flow range 710 – 2 - 500 mL/min
720 – 0.007 - 1.7 L/min
740 – 0.02 - 5 L/min
760 – 0.1 - 20 L/min
‘O’Ring material V – Viton®
N – Nitrile
E – EPDM
S – Silicon
K – Kalrez
End fittings 0 – 3/8” John Guest 10 bar
1 – 1/2” BSP PEEK 10 bar
2 – 1/2” NPT 316 St St 30 bar
3 – 1/2” BSP 316 St St 30 bar
Body material 0 – PEEK / 316 St St
1 – PEEK / Borosilicate glass
Electronics A – Analogue output
D – Display & analogue output
RA – 110°C Sensor remote electronics analogue output
RD– 110°C Sensor remote electronics display & analogue output
E.G. 760 V 0 0 A is a flow range of 0.1 to 20 L/Min,
Viton® seal, 3/8” John Guest fitting, PEEK body with 316 stainless steel tube flowmeter
with a 4 - 20mA analogue output.